
         2016-2017   FAITH FORMATION CALENDAR OF EVENTS -  6th -8th    
as of 8/11/2016 

 

 

        MONTH DAYS COMMENTS ADDITIONAL NOTES 

SEPTEMBER  

2016 

Wed   Sept 7 FIRST CLASS  

Wed   Sept 14 Class  

Wed   Sept 21 Class Fire Drill/SEC 

 Wed   Sept 28 Class  

 

OCTOBER  

2016 

Wed   Oct 5 No Class SRVUSD Conferences 

Wed   Oct 12 Class  

Wed   Oct 19 Class   

Wed   Oct 26 Class  

NOVEMBER  

2016 

Wed   Nov 2 Class  

Wed   Nov 9 Class  

Wed   Nov 16 Class   

Wed   Nov 23 No Class Thanksgiving Break 

 Wed   Nov 30 Class  

DECEMBER 

2016 

Wed   Dec 7 Class RECONCILIATION 

Wed   Dec 14 Class  

Wed   Dec 21 No Class Christmas Break 

 Wed   Dec 28 No Class Christmas Break 

JANUARY  

2017 

Wed   Jan 4 No Class New Year’s  Break 

Wed   Jan 11 Class  

Wed   Jan 18 Class  

Wed   Jan 25 Class  

FEBRUARY  

2017 

Wed   Feb 1 Class   

Wed   Feb 8 Class  

Wed   Feb 15 Class  

Wed   Feb 22 Class  

MARCH  

2017 

Wed   Mar 1 No regular class 
Join us in church for Ash Wednesday Mass 

                                                                      7:30 pm            

Wed   Mar 8 Class  

Wed   Mar 15 Class  

Wed   Mar 22 Class RECONCILIATION 

 Wed   Mar 29 Class  

APRIL  

2017 

Wed   Apr 5 No Class SRVUSD Spring Break 

Wed   Apr 12 Class  

Wed   Apr 19 No Class Easter Break (St. Isidore) 

 Wed   Apr 26 Class  


